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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 60 41 7 45 100 41 45 8124 1

81 64 60 30 41 41 30 45 54 5527

95 45 45 36 140 100 40 402 20 2

100 81 100 45 22 73 27 33 0 20 202 29 2

45 100 60 68 55 60 73 40 401 22 1

6.40

�
19

42
HELEN
WINGATE

MID

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

66 45 7 60 60 43 40 28 152 1523 27 1

60 60 22 58 60 41 60 60 80 803 27

100 60 41 85 45 43 43 8421 1

45 41 70 26 41 60 41 100 64 1327 1

92 60 36 41 100 45 25 26 7624 1

4.52

�

�

18

51
JANET
SHARPS

DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 41 45 41 60 95 59 46 14 142 26 1

41 83 125 85 83 24 20 30 10 101 25 1

100 85 125 55 26 50 20 20 16 0 4 43 33 2

4.50

�

�

17

89
SONIA
DUFFY

MID

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 140 40 26 65 61 96 24 824 1

92 26 78 140 41 40 44 30 0 1027 1

29 41 41 79 40 95 100 41 19 12 430 1

3.80

�
18

28
CLAIRE
SETTERFIELD

DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

30 45 45 18 92 38 72 16121

11 60 84 30 33 76 61 67 43 36 362 29

40 15 85 41 100 24 41 30 57 33 3530 1

60 45 41 60 85 45 45 82 38 381 25

85 81 30 30 26 132 44 33 40 401 25 1

2.32

�
17

76
LISA
NORTON

MID

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

11 94 70 100 121 65 30 10 102 23 2

125 22 66 7 80 70 29 48 15 3927 1

24 45 26 45 65 45 41 60 45 50 55 553 33

30 55 55 100 43 45 124 17 3224 2

41 55 22 140 85 60 50 41 5 227 1

7.10

�

�

18

15
SALLY
OLD

DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

24 7 35 41 140 70 45 87 39 0 1330 1

40 125 17 40 45 82 15 97 0 20 2030 1

140 45 60 45 47 96 28 0 4024 1

4.05

�

�

17

02
LISA
BROSNAN

MID

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 43 85 58 30 40 28 43 62 12 121 28 1

26 30 81 41 100 45 28 13 23 44 70 703 33 1

100 45 100 81 85 42 0 48 482 23 2

4.00

�
17

89
LINDA
MAPLE

DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 55 40 60 83 93 0 0 30 301 25 1

100 60 100 24 60 100 12 41 4 43 27 3

81 45 36 60 41 62 85 76 0 1527

100 24 60 81 60 100 36 40 402 23 2

6.40

�
19

50
ALEXIS
MILLER

MID

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 81 41 18 85 9 114 29 12 1227 2

15 41 60 41 29 121 45 45 10424 1

100 26 41 41 85 100 40 43 3 22 221 28 2

85 45 40 29 30 22 60 19021

5.35

�
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16

98
WENDY
LAMB

DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

29 95 13 21 49 19 33 13 26 95 44 56 43 45

45 29 17 22 43 45 26 22 17 57 45 57 183 42

13 45 97 57 42 41 121 26 19 20 20 201 31 1

1.21

�

�

12

74
COREEN
LOFFLER

MID

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Middlesex - Alexis Miller 19.50 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

7 23 22 41 60 45 26 100 28 44 69 0 3642 1

33 22 11 81 62 11 28 83 22 44 41 43 542

81 41 22 94 60 22 41 64 25 21 3030

1.00

�
12

56
DIANE
WINTON

DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6 Sets

1

 OP:  Dorset - Linda Maple 17.89 * 
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